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Recycling Rew ardsTM

Enrollm ent Form

Point 
Total

5,000
10,000
25,000
50,000
100,000100,000
150,000
200,000
250,000
300,000
350,000
500,000

Payout
Levels

Level 1
Level 2
Level 3
Level 4
Level 5Level 5
Level 6
Level 7
Level 8
Level 9
Level 10
Level 11

=
=
=
=
=
=
==
=
=
=
=

=
=
=
=
=
=
==
=
=
=
=

Reward 
Amount

$5.00
$11.00
$30.00
$75.00
$175.00$175.00
$250.00
$375.00
$475.00
$575.00
$675.00
$1,000.00

M ID CITY SCRAP 
IRON & SALVAGE CO., INC.

RECYCLING 
REWARDSTM

548 STATE RD.
W ESTPORT, M A 02790
508-675-7831

M ID CITY SCRAP
IRON & SALVAGE CO., INC.
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Receive $5.00 for your first 5000 points. 
Want a higher payout per point? Simply 
hold onto your points and cash in 25,000 
for $30.00. On and on it goes! The higher 
your point level, the more value per point!

Reward Levels: Name
First:
Last:

Home Address
Street:
City:
State:          Zip:State:          Zip:

Business Address
Street:
City:
State:          Zip:

Phone
Home:
Business:Business:
Cell:

E-mail
Personal:
Business:

       Check here if you would like to be notified of 
special programs, services, offers, etc.

Disclaimer:Disclaimer:
MidMid City Scrap Iron & Salvage Co., Inc does not sell or rent your 
personal information to third parties. We use information about 
you to fulfill your requests, administer various programs, provide 
services, and for other business purposes. Your personal informa-
tion may be shared with current or future Mid City Scrap Iron & 
Salvage Co., Inc. entities or subsidiaries. We may also use the 
information you provide to send you marketing communica-
tions. In limited circumstances, Mid City Scrap Iron & Salvage 
Co., Inc may need to share your information with certain third 
parties to perform services on our behalf.
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