FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS:

Q - Do my Reward Points Expire?

A - Yes, Reward Points must be redeemed no later than Dec. 31st or all unused Reward Points will be forfeited.

Q - Can I redeem Reward Points more than once in a calendar year?

A - Yes, you may redeem Reward Points as many times as you wish. However once Reward Points are redeemed they will be deducted from your Rewards Card.

Q - Do I have to redeem all my points at once?

A - Yes, At this time you must redeem all your Reward Points at once. The redeemed Points will be deducted from your card and your Point total will start from zero.

Q - Is there a limit to how many Reward Points I can redeem in a calendar year?

A - No, the amount of Reward Points you redeem in a calendar year is up to you. The more you recycle with Mid City Scrap the more Reward Points you will earn.

Q - Can I combine Reward Points with my family, friends, etc.?

A - No, you may not combine Reward Points. However, you may use a single Rewards Card with multiple people. Reward Points will only accumulate on that single Rewards Card.

Q - How will I know what my Reward Point total is?

A - A list of Recyclina Rewards member totals will b

A - A list of Recycling Rewards member totals will be posted by (customer ID number) in the Scale House on a monthly basis.

Q - Will you let me know when I reach a certain Payout Level?

A - No, it is up to the individual member to keep track of his or her Reward Points (see above). Once you have reached a certain Reward Point level and wish to redeem your Reward Points, you will need to inform our Scale personnel and they will initiate the redemption process.

Q - Will I receive my Payout as soon as I request it?
A - No, because of accounting procedures, please allow 2-3 business days for processing your Payout.

Q - How will I receive my Payout?

A - After 2-3 business days, simply return to the Scale House and your cash will be waiting for you.



eep track
Once you
and wish
to inform
redempest it?
es, please
ayout.
the Scale

Westport, MA 02790 508-675-7831 www.midcityscrap.com

MID CITY SCRAP

Recycling Rewards Enrollment Form

Mid City Scrap Iron & Salvage is pleased to announce an innovative new program to thank our loyal customers.

We understand that a dollar saved is a dollar earned and with this philosophy in mind we would like to invite you to join our exciting new "Recycling Rewards" program.

This program will reward you for <u>every</u> single pound of scrap you recycle with Mid City.

Here's how the Recy

Here's how the Recycling Rewards Program works in 3 easy steps:

- 1. First, complete the attached form and hand it to our Scalehouse personnel. The attached card will be activated, and you will be given a Recycling Rewards ID number. It's that easy!
- 2. For every pound of metal you bring to Mid City you will receive 1 point. Present your card to our Scalehouse personnel upon arrival to ensure Reward Points get credited to your account.
- 3. After you accumulate enough points you can turn those points into cold hard cash.

Please see back side for further details!

Reward Levels:

Payout Levels		Point Total		Reward Amount
Level 1	=	5,000	=	\$5.00
Level 2	=	10,000	=	\$11.00
Level 3	=	25,000	=	\$30.00
Level 4	=	50,000	=	\$75.00
Level 5	=	100,000	=	\$175.00
Level 6	=	150,000	=	\$250.00
Level 7	=	200,000	=	\$375.00
Level 8	=	250,000	=	\$475.00
Level 9	=	300,000	=	\$575.00
Level 10	=	350,000	=	\$675.00
Level 11	=	500,000	=	\$1,000.00

Receive \$5.00 for your first 5000 points. Want a higher payout per point? Simply hold onto your points and cash in 25,000 for \$30.00. On and on it goes! The higher your point level, the more value per point!



Name

First: Last:

Home Address

Street: City:

State: Zip:

Business Address

Street:

City:

State: Zip:

Phone

Home:

Business:

Cell:

E-mail

Personal:

Business:

Check here if you would like to be notified of special programs, services, offers, etc.

Disclaimer:

Mid City Scrap Iron & Salvage Co., Inc does not sell or rent your personal information to third parties. We use information about you to fulfill your requests, administer various programs, provide services, and for other business purposes. Your personal information may be shared with current or future Mid City Scrap Iron & Salvage Co., Inc. entities or subsidiaries. We may also use the information you provide to send you marketing communications. In limited circumstances, Mid City Scrap Iron & Salvage Co., Inc may need to share your information with certain third parties to perform services on our behalf.

MID CITY SCRAP

548 STATE Rd. WESTPORT, MA 02790 508-675-7831

REWARDS